Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6l
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: TW-17
l2_°’ of f" (5: Sacks P a/l S Location: SESESWSW $24-T16-R21E

ongstring: emented: ole Size: Y TP
747 0f 27/8" | 90 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami

lround pipe FSL: 266
SN: - Packer: - [ TD: 721" | FELI3972
Well [Api# 15-121-31341-00-00
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Log Started: 8-8-17
Completed: 8-11-17
Lease: Alva Schendel
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 Top Sail 4 513 Light Shale (Limey})
8 10 Clay 3 516 Light Sandy Shale (oil sand sirks) (poor bleed)
18 28 Lime 13 529 Light Shale
[ 34 Biack Shale 27 556 Shale
10 44 Lime 6 562 Shale (Limey)
10 54 Sandy Shale 5 567 Shale (Limey) (oder)
20 74 Lime 8 575 Lime
20 94 Shale (Clay sirks) 10 585 Shale (Limey)
6 100 Sandy Shale 16 601 Shale
16 116 Lime i/ 602 Coal
14 130 Sandy Shale 6 608 Shale
5 135 Shale 5 613 Lime
4 139 Sandy Shale 5 618 Shale (oil sand slrks) (poor bleed) (limey}
5 144 Sandy (Water) 13 631 Shale
2 146 Sandy Shale 4 635 Lime
60 206 Shaie 3 638 Coal
20 226 Lime 20 658 Shale (Limey)
8 234 Shale 3 661 Lime
10 244 Sandy shale 3 664 Shale (Limey)
7 251 Shale 5 669 Black Shale
7 258 Shale (Limey) 7 676 Shale (Limey)
5 263 Lime 1 677 Lime
3 266 Shale 3 680 Light Shale (Limey)
1 267 Coal 3 683 Light Shala (SHght odor) (Limeay)
19 286 Shale 2 685 Light Shale (Oil sand sirks) {Poor bleed)
4 290 Lime 2 687 Oil sand (some shaie) (good bleed)
5 295 Sandy Shale {Limay) 1 688 Sandy Shale (Oil sand strks) (Limey) (Poor bleed)
10 305 Lime 1 669 Oil Sand (very shaley) (fair bleed)
20 325 Shale 3 692 Cil Sand (Shaley} (fair bleed})
76 351 Lime 7 599 Shale (Ol sand strks) (fair bieed)
2 353 Black Shale 4 703 Sandy shale (Oll sand strks) (poor bleed)
5 358 Shale 5 708 Sandy shale
5 363 Shale {Limey) D 721 Shale
21 384 Lime
2 386 Black Shale
5 391 Lime
3 394 Shale (Limey)
4 398 Lime
12 410 Shale (Limey) SET SURFACE — 4:00 PM — B/8/17
12 422 Shale CALLED IN 2:30 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
8 430 Sand (Water) (some shale) LONGSTRING — 717" of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
15 445 Sandy Shale SET TIME 12:30 PM - 8/11/17
64 509 Shale CALLED IN 11:30 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




